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DELAWARE 

 
OWENS STATION SPORTING CLAYS 
GREENWOOD, DE 
12/20/2015 
NSCA CHRISTMAS CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NSCA 
CHRISTMAS CLASSIC 
81 Attended 
M1 JARED A RUMER 97 
M2 MICHAEL A LUONGO 97 
M3 BRIAN PALMER 94 
AA1 GEORGE E BURTON 89 
AA2 EMMANUEL DIAKOLIOS 87 
AA3 JOHN F SOISTMAN 83 
A1 BRIAN H ATKINS 82 
A2 JASON FRY 80 
A3 STUART SHELLY 75 
B1 JEFF MARVEL 87 
B2 CHARLIE CORKELL 77 
B3 KENNETH W MCCUE 77 
C1 CHRIS FELIX 83 
C2 LESTER A PRIDE 80 
C3 JOHN MASIELLO - JR 74 
D1 CODY ESHELMAN 75 
D2 JUSTIN KAUFMAN 75 
D3 PHIL J SNYDER 72 
E1 ZACHARY S HULTBERG 85 
E2 KENNETH E HOPKINS 76 
E3 RYAN LOWRY 74 
SJCH ZACHARY S HULTBERG 85 
SJRU JAMES G WILLIAMS 72 
SJ3 JACKSON ESHELMAN 66 
JRCH CODY ESHELMAN 75 
VTCH HOWARD BERMAN 90 
VTRU JOHN G MAROULIS 86 
VT3 JOHN F SOISTMAN 83 
SVCH GEORGE E BURTON 89 
SVRU CARTER G STANTON 80 
SV3 STUART SHELLY 75 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 81 
LYRU DEE ORR 80 
LY3 CHRISTINE CORKELL 76 
SSCH CLIFFORD R STURDIVANT 69 
SSRU PAUL M LARSEN 67 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: NSCA CHRISTMAS 
CLASSIC 
27 Attended 
M1 MARK S ROGERS 20 
M2 JOHN G MAROULIS 17 
M2 MICHAEL J MALLING 17 
AA1 DEE ORR 19 
AA2 RAYMOND L ATKINS 18 
AA3 FRITZ R DENIG 17 
AA3 JOHN F SOISTMAN 17 
A1 JASON FRY 19 
A1 STUART SHELLY 19 
A3 LAWRENCE I MORRIS - JR 15 
B1 F WAYNE MITCHELL 17 
B2 KENNETH W MCCUE 16 
C1 LESTER A PRIDE 20 
C2 DANNY D JANIS - JR 15 
C3 DIANE V DENIG 13 
D1 KEVIN HALSEY 14 
D1 TOM HOOK 14 
D1 BRUCE BENTON 14 
E1 RONALD WACHTER 15 
E2 CARL ANDERSON 14 
E3 ZACHARY S HULTBERG 12 
JRCH ZACHARY S HULTBERG 12 

SRCH JASON FRY 19 
SRRU PAUL M LARSEN 10 
VTCH LESTER A PRIDE 20 
VTRU RAYMOND L ATKINS 18 
VT3 JOHN G MAROULIS 17 
VT3 JOHN F SOISTMAN 17 
SVCH STUART SHELLY 19 
SVRU F WAYNE MITCHELL 17 
SV3 RONALD WACHTER 15 
LYCH DEE ORR 19 
LYRU DIANE V DENIG 13 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: NSCA 
CHRISTMAS CLASSIC 
25 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL A LUONGO 45 
M2 MICHAEL J MALLING 42 
M3 BRIAN PALMER 41 
AA1 JOHN F SOISTMAN 43 
AA2 RAYMOND L ATKINS 42 
AA3 EMMANUEL DIAKOLIOS 39 
A1 BILL HARRISON - JR 40 
A2 JOHN M CRANE - III 29 
B1 KENNETH W MCCUE 32 
C1 DANNY D JANIS - JR 39 
C2 FRANK GACH 28 
C3 JOHN MASIELLO - JR 26 
D1 CODY ESHELMAN 32 
D2 ROBERT L PHILLIPS 24 
D3 BRUCE BENTON 22 
E1 JACKSON ESHELMAN 25 
E1 JAMES G WILLIAMS 25 
E3 JOHN L PHILLIPS 19 
SJCH JACKSON ESHELMAN 25 
SJCH JAMES G WILLIAMS 25 
JRCH CODY ESHELMAN 32 
VTCH JOHN F SOISTMAN 43 
VTRU RAYMOND L ATKINS 42 
VT3 JOHN G MAROULIS 38 
SVCH JOHN MASIELLO - JR 26 
SVRU ROBERT L PHILLIPS 24 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 36 
LYRU DIANE V DENIG 24 
 


